DATA SHEET
26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302   USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |   www.ixiacom.com
Document No.: 915-6501-01 Rev E February 2016 - Page 1
Enterprise-Class Network Monitoring Switch
The Net Tool Optimizer (NTO) 5236 intelligent network packet broker
provides high-density performance and 10GE visibility for network
monitoring tools in all parts of a fiber network. The 5236 offers up to 24
SFP/SFP+, four 10/100/1000 copper Ethernet ports, and the industry’s

 Rack mount kit
Ordering
Ordering Information
Complete Systems
SYS-5236-ALL NTO 5236 base system - with all 24 10G and 4 Copper ports licensed
SYS-5236-20GAFM NTO 5236 System with 24 10G and 4 Copper ports licensed - with 20G of AFM
SYS-5236-40GAFM NTO 5236 System with 24 10G and 4 Copper ports licensed - with 40G of AFM
SYS-5236-GIG-ALL NTO 5236 base system - with all 24 1G and 4 Copper ports licensed
1GE to 10GE Upgrade License
LIC-P5200-X1D-UP
Upgrade 1GE SFP port to 10GE/1GE SFP+ port - quantity One (transceiver not
included)